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SarasotaCC vs TCSCC
on

Sunday 03 May 2015
at

Merion C.C.

SarasotaCC won by 1 runs

scored by Craig Martin
match umpire(s) Paul and David

Team SarasotaCC
Score 84 for 7
Overs 20.0

Players Nikunj Patel
Kirti Vansadia
Shreenath Rajagopalan
Kaustubh Dixit
Ravi Patel
Chris Persaud
Fahad Khan
Dishel Patel
Arun Selvaraj
Deval Trivedi
Jim Persaud
Andrew Persaud
Panduka Dabare
Deval
fahwad

Team TCSCC
Score 83 for 0
Overs 12.2

Players Shaheed Keshvani
Murtaza Malik
Ali  Bhaktiar
Saad Zafar
Zubin Surkari
Hassan Choghtai
Qadir Arsalan
Ammar Sikander
Naeem Hasham
Soham Anjaria
ragu
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SarasotaCC INNINGS
Venue: Merion C.C. Toss won by: SarasotaCC Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nikunj Patel
. 4 . . 41 . 1 . . . . . . 24 . W

b Qadir Arsalan 16 18 12 12 2 1 3 33% 88.9

2 Kirti Vansadia
. . . . . . 1 . 14 . 11 . 11 . . . 1 . . . . . 1 . 12W

b Naeem Hasham 15 30 48 19 9 1 1 37% 50.0

3 Shreenath 
Rajagopalan

. . 1131 . 2W
c Ali  Bhaktiar   b Shaheed 
Keshvani

8 9 10 4 3 1 1 56% 88.9

4 Kaustubh Dixit
2 . W

c ragu  b Soham Anjaria 2 3 0 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Ravi Patel
1W

b Shaheed Keshvani 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

6 Chris Persaud
1 . 911 . . . 11 . . . 11W

run out (Ammar Sikander) 16 16 20 8 7 50% 100.0

7 Fahad Khan
. . . 1 . 1 . . . 1 . . . . . 1121 . . 1 . . . . 1

not out 10 27 22 18 8 1 33% 37.0

8 Dishel Patel
. 112 . . . W

b Naeem Hasham 4 8 3 5 2 1 38% 50.0

9 Arun Selvaraj
. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1

not out 4 8 7 4 4 50% 50.0

10 Deval Trivedi

11 Jim Persaud

12 Andrew Persaud

13 Panduka Dabare

14 Deval 

15 fahwad

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 8  (8wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 84 RUNS

FOW
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1

20

Nikunj Patel

4.3

20

2

36

Shreenath 
Rajagopalan
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TCSCC INNINGS
Venue: Merion C.C. Toss won by: SarasotaCC Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Shaheed Keshvani
. . 32 . 1 . 11 . . . 14 . 2 . . . 11 . 1 . . 2 . . 221 . . . 13 . 111

not out 32 40 45 20 12 5 2 1 50% 80.0

2 Murtaza Malik
. 11 . 1 . . 241 . 1133 . . 114121221 . 44

retired (not out) 41 29 31 8 11 4 2 4 72% 141.4

3 Ali  Bhaktiar 
211111 .

retired (not out) 7 7 12 1 5 1 86% 100.0

4 Saad Zafar
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

5 Zubin Surkari

6 Hassan Choghtai 

7 Qadir Arsalan 

8 Ammar Sikander

9 Naeem Hasham 

10 Soham Anjaria

11 ragu

12.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 2  (2wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 83 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
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5 8
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3
3 11 1 3.67Deval Trivedi

R
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11 8 7
3 26 8.67Fahad Khan

R
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WD
NB
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1 2 18 1 9.00Kirti Vansadia

R
W

WD
NB

5 2
1.2 7 5.25Ravi Patel

R
W

WD
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8
1 8 8.00Kaustubh Dixit
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SarasotaCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Qadir Arsalan . . . . 1wd . . 

2 10 0 Hassan Choghtai . 4 . . 4 1 

3 13 0 Qadir Arsalan . 1 1wd 1 . . . 

4 19 0 Hassan Choghtai . . . 2 4 . 

5 21 1 Qadir Arsalan . 1 W . . 1 

6 31 1 Hassan Choghtai 1 4 . 1 3 1 

7 36 2 Shaheed Keshvani . 1 1 1wd . 2 W 

8 40 3 Soham Anjaria 1 2 . W 1 . 

9 51 4 Shaheed Keshvani W 1 . . 1 . 9 

10 52 4 Soham Anjaria 1 . . . . . 

11 56 4 Naeem Hasham 1 1 . . 1wd . 1 

12 58 4 Shaheed Keshvani 1 . 1 . . . 

13 64 5 Naeem Hasham 2 W 3wd . . . 1 

14 66 5 Ammar Sikander . 1 1 . . . 

15 69 6 Naeem Hasham 1 1wd 1 W . . . 

16 72 6 Ammar Sikander . 1 . . 1 1 

17 74 7 Naeem Hasham 2 . . . W . 

18 80 7 Soham Anjaria 1 1 2 1 . 1 

19 82 7 Shaheed Keshvani . 1 . . 1 . 

20 84 7 Ammar Sikander . . . . 1 1 

TCSCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Jim Persaud . 1 . . 3 1 

2 9 0 Deval Trivedi . 1 2 . 1 . 

3 17 0 Jim Persaud . 1 . 2 4 1 

4 21 0 Deval Trivedi . 1 1wd 1 1 . . 

5 32 0 Fahad Khan 3 . 1 3 4 . 

6 35 0 Deval Trivedi . . 1 2 . . 

7 43 0 Fahad Khan 1 . 1 4 1 1 

8 47 0 Kirti Vansadia . 1 2 1 . . 

9 54 0 Fahad Khan 2 2 1 2 . . 

10 68 0 Kirti Vansadia . 4 4 2 1 1wd 2 

11 73 0 Ravi Patel 1 2 1 1 . . 

12 81 0 Kaustubh Dixit . 1 3 1 . 1 1 1 . 

13 83 0 Ravi Patel 1 1  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Murtaza Malik TCSCC 41 29 31 4 141.4 72.4% 1

2 Shaheed Keshvani TCSCC 32 40 45 1 80.0 50.0% 1

3 Chris Persaud SarasotaCC 16 16 20 100.0 50.0%

4 Nikunj Patel SarasotaCC 16 18 12 3 88.9 33.3%

5 Kirti Vansadia SarasotaCC 15 30 48 1 50.0 36.7%

6 Fahad Khan SarasotaCC 10 27 22 37.0 29.6% 1

7 Shreenath Rajagopalan SarasotaCC 8 9 10 88.9 55.6%

8 Ali  Bhaktiar TCSCC 7 7 12 100.0 85.7% 1

9 Arun Selvaraj SarasotaCC 4 8 7 50.0 50.0% 1

10 Dishel Patel SarasotaCC 4 8 3 50.0 37.5%

11 Kaustubh Dixit SarasotaCC 2 3 66.7 33.3%

12 Saad Zafar TCSCC 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

13 Ravi Patel SarasotaCC 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Naeem Hasham TCSCC 2 15 4.0 24 5 3.75 7.50 12.00

2 Shaheed Keshvani TCSCC 2 20 4.0 25 1 5.00 10.00 12.50

3 Qadir Arsalan TCSCC 1 6 3.0 18 2 2.00 6.00 18.00

4 Soham Anjaria TCSCC 1 11 3.0 18 3.67 11.00 18.00

5 Ravi Patel SarasotaCC 7 1.2 8 5.25

6 Ammar Sikander TCSCC 7 3.0 18 2.33

7 Kaustubh Dixit SarasotaCC 8 1.0 9 8.00

8 Deval Trivedi SarasotaCC 11 3.0 18 1 3.67

9 Jim Persaud SarasotaCC 13 2.0 12 6.50

10 Kirti Vansadia SarasotaCC 18 2.0 12 1 9.00

11 Hassan Choghtai TCSCC 25 3.0 18 8.33

12 Fahad Khan SarasotaCC 26 3.0 18 8.67


